
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00139, Winchester

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-95  0.019 Mi. N of US-95B

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 3,602

 3,660
 3,455

Lewis (31)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 1,845

 1,840
 1,856

 1,757

 1,820
 1,599

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- 1 2 3 4 5 6

Road - 3,649 3,339 3,563 3,917 4,573 3,372

S DIR - 1,764 1,687 1,831 1,989 2,454 1,707

N DIR - 1,885 1,652 1,732 1,928 2,119 1,665

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

4,030 3,595 3,190 3,613 3,847 4,337 3,328

1,703 1,747 1,546 1,719 1,892 2,295 1,616

2,327 1,848 1,644 1,894 1,955 2,042 1,712

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

3,713 3,591 3,483 3,869 4,185 4,301 3,384

1,562 1,725 1,614 1,815 1,969 2,219 1,673

2,151 1,866 1,869 2,054 2,216 2,082 1,711

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

3,681 3,367 3,183 3,210 3,420 3,742 3,000

1,609 1,631 1,586 1,536 1,692 1,968 1,508

2,072 1,736 1,597 1,674 1,728 1,774 1,492

28 29 30 31 - - -

3,129 3,140 3,068 3,247 - - -

1,415 1,577 1,505 1,622 - - -

1,714 1,563 1,563 1,625 - - -

MADW 3,638 3,468 3,253 3,500 3,842 4,238 3,271

STDEV 374 213 161 274 317 352 182

DAYFAC 0.99 1.04 1.11 1.03 0.94 0.85 1.10

August 2011
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